Timken  6375/6320-B  tapered
roller bearings
QuestionTimken 6375/6320-B tapered roller bearings ? Find what
you need faster by entering your information . 90 mm Shaft
Size
Shaft Size 90 mm
Seal Type Felt Type
Bearing Type Split Cylindrical Expansion Type
Support Type Two-Bolt Plummer Block
Series Type Light Series
Pillow/Plummer Block Style
Split Cylindrical Housed Unit –
Angled
Bolt Size 2 x M24
Bearing UPC 013992030962
Dimension H 112 mm
Dimension H2 242 mm
Dimension J 320 mm
Dimension L 380 mm
Dimension M 110 mm
Housing Width 5.3 in
Cr – Dynamic Load Rating 42039 lbf
Cor – Static Load Rating 51931 lbf
Maximum Speed 2790 rpm
Note
This product line was formerly
known as “Revolvo”